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MISSISSISPPI STATE BOARD OF MASSAGE THERAPY 

P.O. Box 20, Morton, MS 39117 Tel: 601-732-6038 

Board Meeting Schedule (Tentative) 

Changes will be posted to this page.  Please refer to this page for changes 

. 

2025 (Tentative) Time: Note: 
Thursday, October 30, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

Thursday, December 4, 2025 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

2026 (Tentative) 
  

Thursday, January 15, 2026 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

Thursday, July 16, 2026 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

Thursday, August 27, 2026 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

Thursday, October 1, 2026 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

Thursday, November 19, 2026 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

2027 (Tentative) 
  

Thursday, January 7, 2027 10:00 A.M. Board Meeting / Teleconference Meeting / Hearing 

 
 

Meeting Location, unless otherwise noted:   
Offices of the Mississippi State Board of Massage Therapy  

353 South Fourth Street, Morton, MS 39117 


